
FROM:

Andy-
900 Knell Rd

Montgomery, IL 60538

TO:

Dave Ingram
4110 W Haverill Dr

SAINT JOSEPH, MO 64506

USPS DELIVER TO:
Dave Ingram
4110 W Haverill Dr

SAINT JOSEPH, MO 64506

CUST REF: PK-3473259784437890328-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

3

FedEx Tracking ID# 3954 0291 5113
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3954 0291 5113

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5028 2997 55
XSCX-PAU-3MFM5KBB * 1

XSCX-PAU-3MFM5KBB
LC:F04-28-1
NO:86


